Date/Start - End Time

Nov 20, 2025
8:00 AM - 8:00 AM

8:00 AM - 8:00 AM

8:00 AM - 8:00 AM

8:00 AM - 8:00 AM

8:00 AM - 8:00 AM

Nov 21, 2025
8:00 AM - 8:00 AM

8:00 AM - 8:00 AM

8:00 AM - 8:00 AM

8:00 AM - 8:00 AM

Reservation Master Report

Madera Sunrise Rotary Sports Complex

Facility

Madera Sunrise Rotary Soccer
Field 1 int

Madera Sunrise Rotary Soccer
Field 2 int

Madera Sunrise Rotary Soccer
Field 3 int

Madera Sunrise Rotary Soccer
Field 4 int

Madera Sunrise Rotary Soccer
Field 5 int

Madera Sunrise Rotary Soccer
Field 5 int

Madera Sunrise Rotary Soccer
Field 4 int

Madera Sunrise Rotary Soccer
Field 3 int

Madera Sunrise Rotary Soccer
Field 2 int

Event

Field Maintenance

Field Maintenance

Field Maintenance

Field Maintenance

Field Maintenance

Field Maintenance

Field Maintenance

Field Maintenance

Field Maintenance

Contact Information

City of Madera - Parks &
Community Services

City of Madera - Parks &
Community Services

City of Madera - Parks &
Community Services

City of Madera - Parks &
Community Services

City of Madera - Parks &
Community Services

City of Madera - Parks &
Community Services

City of Madera - Parks &
Community Services

City of Madera - Parks &
Community Services

City of Madera - Parks &
Community Services

Permit#

6070

6070

6070

6070

6070

6070

6070

6070

6070



8:00 AM - 8:00 AM

Nov 22, 2025
8:00 AM - 8:00 AM

8:00 AM - 8:00 AM

8:00 AM - 8:00 AM

8:00 AM - 8:00 AM

8:00 AM - 8:00 AM

Nov 23, 2025
8:00 AM - 8:00 AM

8:00 AM - 8:00 AM

8:00 AM - 8:00 AM

8:00 AM - 8:00 AM

Madera Sunrise Rotary Soccer
Field 1 int

Madera Sunrise Rotary Soccer
Field 1 int

Madera Sunrise Rotary Soccer
Field 2 int

Madera Sunrise Rotary Soccer
Field 3 int

Madera Sunrise Rotary Soccer
Field 4 int

Madera Sunrise Rotary Soccer
Field 5 int

Madera Sunrise Rotary Soccer
Field 5 int

Madera Sunrise Rotary Soccer
Field 4 int

Madera Sunrise Rotary Soccer
Field 3 int

Madera Sunrise Rotary Soccer
Field 2 int

Field Maintenance

Field Maintenance

Field Maintenance

Field Maintenance

Field Maintenance

Field Maintenance

Field Maintenance

Field Maintenance

Field Maintenance

Field Maintenance

City of Madera - Parks &
Community Services

City of Madera - Parks &
Community Services

City of Madera - Parks &
Community Services

City of Madera - Parks &
Community Services

City of Madera - Parks &
Community Services

City of Madera - Parks &
Community Services

City of Madera - Parks &
Community Services

City of Madera - Parks &
Community Services

City of Madera - Parks &
Community Services

City of Madera - Parks &
Community Services

6070

6070

6070

6070

6070

6070

6070

6070

6070

6070



8:00 AM - 8:00 AM

Nov 24, 2025
8:00 AM - 8:00 AM

8:00 AM - 8:00 AM

8:00 AM - 8:00 AM

8:00 AM - 8:00 AM

8:00 AM - 8:00 AM

5:00 PM - 10:00 PM

5:00 PM - 10:00 PM

Nov 25, 2025
8:00 AM - 8:00 AM

8:00 AM - 8:00 AM

Madera Sunrise Rotary Soccer
Field 1 int

Madera Sunrise Rotary Soccer
Field 1 int

Madera Sunrise Rotary Soccer
Field 2 int

Madera Sunrise Rotary Soccer
Field 3 int

Madera Sunrise Rotary Soccer
Field 4 int

Madera Sunrise Rotary Soccer
Field 5 int

Madera Sunrise Rotary - North Ball

Field

Madera Sunrise Rotary - South
Ball Field

Madera Sunrise Rotary Soccer
Field 5 int

Madera Sunrise Rotary Soccer
Field 4 int

Field Maintenance

Field Maintenance

Field Maintenance

Field Maintenance

Field Maintenance

Field Maintenance

Softball Games

Softball Games

Field Maintenance

Field Maintenance

City of Madera - Parks &
Community Services

City of Madera - Parks &
Community Services

City of Madera - Parks &
Community Services

City of Madera - Parks &
Community Services

City of Madera - Parks &
Community Services

City of Madera - Parks &
Community Services

City of Madera - Parks &
Community Services

City of Madera - Parks &
Community Services

City of Madera - Parks &
Community Services

City of Madera - Parks &
Community Services

6070

6070

6070

6070

6070

6070

6186

6186

6070

6070



8:00 AM - 8:00 AM

8:00 AM - 8:00 AM

8:00 AM - 8:00 AM

5:00 PM - 10:00 PM

6:00 PM - 8:00 PM

6:00 PM - 8:00 PM

8:15 PM - 10:15 PM

Nov 26, 2025
8:00 AM - 8:00 AM

8:00 AM - 8:00 AM

8:00 AM - 8:00 AM

Madera Sunrise Rotary Soccer
Field 3 int

Madera Sunrise Rotary Soccer
Field 2 int

Madera Sunrise Rotary Soccer
Field 1 int

Madera Sunrise Rotary - South
Ball Field

Madera Sunrise Rotary Soccer
Field 6

Madera Sunrise Rotary - North Ball
Field

Madera Sunrise Rotary - North Ball
Field

Madera Sunrise Rotary Soccer
Field 5 int

Madera Sunrise Rotary Soccer
Field 1 int

Madera Sunrise Rotary Soccer
Field 2 int

Field Maintenance

Field Maintenance

Field Maintenance

Softball Games

Madera United Club

South County Colts Softball
Practice

Softball Games

Field Maintenance

Field Maintenance

Field Maintenance

City of Madera - Parks &
Community Services

City of Madera - Parks &
Community Services

City of Madera - Parks &
Community Services

City of Madera - Parks &
Community Services

Madera United Futbol Club
(Non-Profit)
Christina Moreno

Joshua Konkle

City of Madera - Parks &
Community Services

City of Madera - Parks &
Community Services

City of Madera - Parks &
Community Services

City of Madera - Parks &
Community Services

6070

6070

6070

6186

6138

6144

6186

6070

6070

6070



8:00 AM - 8:00 AM

8:00 AM - 8:00 AM

7:00 PM - 10:00 PM

7:00 PM - 10:00 PM

Nov 27, 2025

8:00 AM - 8:00 AM

8:00 AM - 8:00 AM

8:00 AM - 8:00 AM

8:00 AM - 8:00 AM

8:00 AM - 8:00 AM

5:00 PM - 10:00 PM

Madera Sunrise Rotary Soccer
Field 3 int

Madera Sunrise Rotary Soccer
Field 4 int

Madera Sunrise Rotary - South
Ball Field

Madera Sunrise Rotary - North Ball
Field

Madera Sunrise Rotary Soccer
Field 5 int

Madera Sunrise Rotary Soccer
Field 4 int

Madera Sunrise Rotary Soccer
Field 3 int

Madera Sunrise Rotary Soccer
Field 2 int

Madera Sunrise Rotary Soccer
Field 1 int

Madera Sunrise Rotary - South
Ball Field

Field Maintenance

Field Maintenance

NCS 559 Senior Softball League

NCS 559 Senior Softball League

Field Maintenance

Field Maintenance

Field Maintenance

Field Maintenance

Field Maintenance

Softball Games

City of Madera - Parks &
Community Services

City of Madera - Parks &
Community Services

NCS 559
Sabina Martinez

NCS 559
Sabina Martinez

City of Madera - Parks &
Community Services

City of Madera - Parks &
Community Services

City of Madera - Parks &
Community Services

City of Madera - Parks &
Community Services

City of Madera - Parks &
Community Services

City of Madera - Parks &
Community Services

6070

6070

6176

6176

6070

6070

6070

6070

6070

6186



Nov 28, 2025
8:00 AM - 8:00 AM

8:00 AM - 8:00 AM

8:00 AM - 8:00 AM

8:00 AM - 8:00 AM

8:00 AM - 8:00 AM

Madera Sunrise Rotary Soccer
Field 5 int

Madera Sunrise Rotary Soccer
Field 1 int

Madera Sunrise Rotary Soccer
Field 2 int

Madera Sunrise Rotary Soccer
Field 3 int

Madera Sunrise Rotary Soccer
Field 4 int

Field Maintenance

Field Maintenance

Field Maintenance

Field Maintenance

Field Maintenance

City of Madera - Parks &
Community Services

City of Madera - Parks &
Community Services

City of Madera - Parks &
Community Services

City of Madera - Parks &
Community Services

City of Madera - Parks &
Community Services

6070

6070

6070

6070

6070
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