Reservation Master Report Madera Sunrise Rotary Sports Complex

Date/Start - End Time	Facility	Event	Contact Information	Permit#
Nov 20, 2025 8:00 AM - 8:00 AM	Madera Sunrise Rotary Soccer Field 1 int	Field Maintenance	City of Madera - Parks & Community Services	6070
8:00 AM - 8:00 AM	Madera Sunrise Rotary Soccer Field 2 int	Field Maintenance	City of Madera - Parks & Community Services	6070
8:00 AM - 8:00 AM	Madera Sunrise Rotary Soccer Field 3 int	Field Maintenance	City of Madera - Parks & Community Services	6070
8:00 AM - 8:00 AM	Madera Sunrise Rotary Soccer Field 4 int	Field Maintenance	City of Madera - Parks & Community Services	6070
8:00 AM - 8:00 AM	Madera Sunrise Rotary Soccer Field 5 int	Field Maintenance	City of Madera - Parks & Community Services	6070
Nov 21, 2025 8:00 AM - 8:00 AM	Madera Sunrise Rotary Soccer Field 5 int	Field Maintenance	City of Madera - Parks & Community Services	6070
8:00 AM - 8:00 AM	Madera Sunrise Rotary Soccer Field 4 int	Field Maintenance	City of Madera - Parks & Community Services	6070
8:00 AM - 8:00 AM	Madera Sunrise Rotary Soccer Field 3 int	Field Maintenance	City of Madera - Parks & Community Services	6070
8:00 AM - 8:00 AM	Madera Sunrise Rotary Soccer Field 2 int	Field Maintenance	City of Madera - Parks & Community Services	6070

8:00 AM - 8:00 AM	Madera Sunrise Rotary Soccer Field 1 int	Field Maintenance	City of Madera - Parks & Community Services	6070
Nov 22, 2025 8:00 AM - 8:00 AM	Madera Sunrise Rotary Soccer Field 1 int	Field Maintenance	City of Madera - Parks & Community Services	6070
8:00 AM - 8:00 AM	Madera Sunrise Rotary Soccer Field 2 int	Field Maintenance	City of Madera - Parks & Community Services	6070
8:00 AM - 8:00 AM	Madera Sunrise Rotary Soccer Field 3 int	Field Maintenance	City of Madera - Parks & Community Services	6070
8:00 AM - 8:00 AM	Madera Sunrise Rotary Soccer Field 4 int	Field Maintenance	City of Madera - Parks & Community Services	6070
8:00 AM - 8:00 AM	Madera Sunrise Rotary Soccer Field 5 int	Field Maintenance	City of Madera - Parks & Community Services	6070
Nov 23, 2025 8:00 AM - 8:00 AM	Madera Sunrise Rotary Soccer Field 5 int	Field Maintenance	City of Madera - Parks & Community Services	6070
8:00 AM - 8:00 AM	Madera Sunrise Rotary Soccer Field 4 int	Field Maintenance	City of Madera - Parks & Community Services	6070
8:00 AM - 8:00 AM	Madera Sunrise Rotary Soccer Field 3 int	Field Maintenance	City of Madera - Parks & Community Services	6070
8:00 AM - 8:00 AM	Madera Sunrise Rotary Soccer Field 2 int	Field Maintenance	City of Madera - Parks & Community Services	6070

8:00 AM - 8:00 AM	Madera Sunrise Rotary Soccer Field 1 int	Field Maintenance	City of Madera - Parks & Community Services	6070
Nov 24, 2025 8:00 AM - 8:00 AM	Madera Sunrise Rotary Soccer Field 1 int	Field Maintenance	City of Madera - Parks & Community Services	6070
8:00 AM - 8:00 AM	Madera Sunrise Rotary Soccer Field 2 int	Field Maintenance	City of Madera - Parks & Community Services	6070
8:00 AM - 8:00 AM	Madera Sunrise Rotary Soccer Field 3 int	Field Maintenance	City of Madera - Parks & Community Services	6070
8:00 AM - 8:00 AM	Madera Sunrise Rotary Soccer Field 4 int	Field Maintenance	City of Madera - Parks & Community Services	6070
8:00 AM - 8:00 AM	Madera Sunrise Rotary Soccer Field 5 int	Field Maintenance	City of Madera - Parks & Community Services	6070
5:00 PM - 10:00 PM	Madera Sunrise Rotary - North Ball Field	Softball Games	City of Madera - Parks & Community Services	6186
5:00 PM - 10:00 PM	Madera Sunrise Rotary - South Ball Field	Softball Games	City of Madera - Parks & Community Services	6186
Nov 25, 2025 8:00 AM - 8:00 AM	Madera Sunrise Rotary Soccer Field 5 int	Field Maintenance	City of Madera - Parks & Community Services	6070
8:00 AM - 8:00 AM	Madera Sunrise Rotary Soccer Field 4 int	Field Maintenance	City of Madera - Parks & Community Services	6070

8:00 AM - 8:00 AM	Madera Sunrise Rotary Soccer Field 3 int	Field Maintenance	City of Madera - Parks & Community Services	6070
8:00 AM - 8:00 AM	Madera Sunrise Rotary Soccer Field 2 int	Field Maintenance	City of Madera - Parks & Community Services	6070
8:00 AM - 8:00 AM	Madera Sunrise Rotary Soccer Field 1 int	Field Maintenance	City of Madera - Parks & Community Services	6070
5:00 PM - 10:00 PM	Madera Sunrise Rotary - South Ball Field	Softball Games	City of Madera - Parks & Community Services	6186
6:00 PM - 8:00 PM	Madera Sunrise Rotary Soccer Field 6	Madera United Club	Madera United Futbol Club (Non-Profit) Christina Moreno	6138
6:00 PM - 8:00 PM	Madera Sunrise Rotary - North Ball Field	South County Colts Softball Practice	Joshua Konkle	6144
8:15 PM - 10:15 PM	Madera Sunrise Rotary - North Ball Field	Softball Games	City of Madera - Parks & Community Services	6186
Nov 26, 2025 8:00 AM - 8:00 AM	Madera Sunrise Rotary Soccer Field 5 int	Field Maintenance	City of Madera - Parks & Community Services	6070
8:00 AM - 8:00 AM	Madera Sunrise Rotary Soccer Field 1 int	Field Maintenance	City of Madera - Parks & Community Services	6070
8:00 AM - 8:00 AM	Madera Sunrise Rotary Soccer Field 2 int	Field Maintenance	City of Madera - Parks & Community Services	6070

8:00 AM - 8:00 AM	Madera Sunrise Rotary Soccer Field 3 int	Field Maintenance	City of Madera - Parks & Community Services	6070
8:00 AM - 8:00 AM	Madera Sunrise Rotary Soccer Field 4 int	Field Maintenance	City of Madera - Parks & Community Services	6070
7:00 PM - 10:00 PM	Madera Sunrise Rotary - South Ball Field	NCS 559 Senior Softball League	NCS 559 Sabina Martinez	6176
7:00 PM - 10:00 PM	Madera Sunrise Rotary - North Ball Field	NCS 559 Senior Softball League	NCS 559 Sabina Martinez	6176
Nov 27, 2025 8:00 AM - 8:00 AM	Madera Sunrise Rotary Soccer Field 5 int	Field Maintenance	City of Madera - Parks & Community Services	6070
8:00 AM - 8:00 AM	Madera Sunrise Rotary Soccer Field 4 int	Field Maintenance	City of Madera - Parks & Community Services	6070
8:00 AM - 8:00 AM	Madera Sunrise Rotary Soccer Field 3 int	Field Maintenance	City of Madera - Parks & Community Services	6070
8:00 AM - 8:00 AM	Madera Sunrise Rotary Soccer Field 2 int	Field Maintenance	City of Madera - Parks & Community Services	6070
8:00 AM - 8:00 AM	Madera Sunrise Rotary Soccer Field 1 int	Field Maintenance	City of Madera - Parks & Community Services	6070
5:00 PM - 10:00 PM	Madera Sunrise Rotary - South Ball Field	Softball Games	City of Madera - Parks & Community Services	6186

Nov 28, 2025 8:00 AM - 8:00 AM	Madera Sunrise Rotary Soccer Field 5 int	Field Maintenance	City of Madera - Parks & Community Services	6070
8:00 AM - 8:00 AM	Madera Sunrise Rotary Soccer Field 1 int	Field Maintenance	City of Madera - Parks & Community Services	6070
8:00 AM - 8:00 AM	Madera Sunrise Rotary Soccer Field 2 int	Field Maintenance	City of Madera - Parks & Community Services	6070
8:00 AM - 8:00 AM	Madera Sunrise Rotary Soccer Field 3 int	Field Maintenance	City of Madera - Parks & Community Services	6070
8:00 AM - 8:00 AM	Madera Sunrise Rotary Soccer Field 4 int	Field Maintenance	City of Madera - Parks & Community Services	6070